Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

1  Lake Zurich 36.15 36.80 36.15 36.40

2 Carmel 3650 36.20 3440 37.35

Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Lakezurich  Kayla Bailey 9.55
2T Carmel Lyndsey Basara 9.45
2T Lakezurich ~ AJ Burk 9.45
4 lakezurich ~ Rayna Kauffman 9.40
5 Carmel Nina Kropiwiec 9.25
6  Carmel Amanda Hamann 8.80
7 Carmel Julia Bukowski 8.70
8  Carmel Li||y Bruschuk 8.50
9  Lake Zurich Emily Hills 8.40

Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Carmel Lyndsey Basara 9.65
2 Lakezurich  Kayla Bailey 9.60
3 Carmel Nina Kropiwiec 9.50
4 Carmel Amanda Hamann 9.40
5 Lakezurich ~ Rayna Kauffman 9.25
6  Lake Zurich AJ Burk 8.90
7 Carmel Julia Bukowski 8.80
8 Lakezurich ~ Cate Cillessen 8.65
9 Carmel Lilly Bruschuk 8.30

10 Lakezurich  Emily Hills 7.50

Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021

Varsity VAULT

1 Lakezurich  Kayla Bailey

2 Carmel Lyndsey Basara
145.50 3 Carmel Ainand); Hamann
144.45 4 Lakezurich  AJ Burk

5 Lakezurich  Rayna Kauffman

6 Carmel Lilly Bruschuk

7 Carmel Julia Bukowski

8 Lakezurich ~ Cate Cillessen
9  Lake Zurich Emily Hills

Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Carmel Lyndsey Basara 9.60
2 lakezurich  Kayla Bailey 9.50
3 lakezurich  Kayla Moses 9.10
4 lakezurich  Rayna Kauffman 8.95
5 Lakezurich  Emily Hills 8.60
6 Lakezurich  AJ Burk 8.50
7T  Carmel Amanda Hamann 8.30
7T Carmel Nina Kropiwiec 8.30
9 Carmel Julia Bukowski 8.20
10 Carmel Lilly Bruschuk 7.80

Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Lakezurich  Kayla Bailey 38.15
2 Carmel Lyndsey Basara 38.05
3 Lakezurich ~ Rayna Kauffman 36.75
4 Llakezurich  AJ Burk 36.05
5 Carmel Amanda Hamann 35.75
6 Carmel Julia Bukowski 34.50
7 Carmel Lilly Bruschuk 33.70
8 Lake Zurich Emily Hills 32.60
9 Carmel Nina Kropiwiec 27.05
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Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

\
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uB BB

1 Lake Zurich 2475 2260 20.40

2 Carmel

2430 2095 2255

2455 92.30
2445 92.25

Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Lake Zurich

2 Lake Zurich

3 LakeZurich

4 Carmel

5 Carmel

6 Carmel

7  Lake Zurich

8 Lake Zurich

9 Carmel

Sydney Koch

Ava Pearson

Julia Orlowski
Chloe Bryne
Ashley Ribordy
Lexi Belyaev
Allison Antonio
Ayden Flemming
Caitlyn Armstrong

7.90
7.40
7.30
7.20
6.95
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.20

Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Carmel

2 Lake Zurich

3 LakeZurich

4 Lake Zurich

5 Carmel

6 Carmel

7  LakeZurich

8 LakeZurich

9 Carmel

Lexi Belyaev
Allison Antonio
Ayden Flemming
Sydney Koch
Chloe Bryne
Ashley Ribordy
Julia Orlowski

Ava Pearson
Caitlyn Armstrong

8.60
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Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021

JVVAULT
1 Lakezurich  Ayden Flemming
2 Lakezurich ~ Sydney Koch
3T Carmel Lexi Belyaev
3T Carmel Chloe Bryne

3T  Lake Zurich

3T Lake Zurich

7  Lake Zurich

8T Carmel

8T Carmel

Allison Antonio
Julia Orlowski
Lianna Wilkes
Caitlyn Armstrong
Ashley Ribordy

Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021

JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Carmel

N

Carmel

w

Carmel

4 Lake Zurich

5  Lake Zurich

6  Carmel

7T  Lake Zurich

7T  LakeZurich

9  LakeZurich

Ashley Ribordy
Lexi Belyaev
Chloe Bryne
Allison Antonio
Ava Pearson

Caitlyn Armstrong

Sydney Koch
Julia Orlowski
Sophie Borst

7.80
7.40
7.35
7.30
7.20
6.30
5.90
5.90
3.90

Carmel @ Lake Zurich — Sat Feb 06, 2021

JV ALL AROUND
1 Carmel Lexi Belyaev
2 Carmel Chloe Bryne
3T Carmel Ashley Ribordy

3T Lake Zurich

5  Lake Zurich

6 Lake Zurich

7  Carmel

Allison Antonio
Sydney Koch

Julia Orlowski
Caitlyn Armstrong

31.00
30.75
30.50
30.50
30.15
29.20
27.70
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